
RDCK Board of Directors emails 
 
Director email Region representing 

Garry Jackman gjackman@rdck.bc.ca Electoral Area A 

Roger Tierney rtierney@rdck.bc.ca Electoral Area B 

Kelly Vandenberghe kvandenberghe@rdck.bc.ca Electoral Area C 

Aimee Watson awatson@rdck.bc.ca Electoral Area D 

Cheryl Graham cgraham@rdck.bc.ca Electoral Area E 

Tom Newell tnewell@rdck.bc.ca Electoral Area F 

Hans Cunningham hcunningham@rdck.bc.ca Electoral Area G 

Walter Popoff wpopoff@rdck.bc.ca Electoral Area H 

Andy Davidoff adavidoff@rdck.bc.ca Electoral Area I 

Henny Hanegraaf hhanegraaf@rdck.bc.ca Electoral Area J 

Teresa Weatherhead tweatherhead@rdck.bc.ca Electoral Area K 

Maria McFaddin mmcfaddin@rdck.bc.ca City of Castlegar 

Arnold DeBoon adeboon@rdck.bc.ca Town of Creston 

Suzan Hewat shewat@rdck.bc.ca Village of Kaslo 

Aidan McLaren-Caux amclarencaux@rdck.bc.ca Village of Nakusp 

Keith Page kpage@rdck.bc.ca City of Nelson 

Leonard Casley lcasley@rdck.bc.ca Village of New Denver 

Diana Lockwood dlockwood@rdck.bc.ca Village of Salmo 

Leah Main leahmain@rdck.bc.ca Village of Silverton 

Jessica Lunn jlunn@rdck.bc.ca Village of Slocan 

 
Map of RDCK electoral areas 
 

Sample letter – please personalize and make your own 
 
Dear RDCK Board of Directors (or your RDCK rep only if you prefer),  
 
I am a resident of ______________ [personalize about yourself and what you love 
about living where you live].  
 
I ask that you support RDCK being part of the Sue Big Oil Campaign and join with other 
local BC governments to file a class action lawsuit to recover a fair share of our climate 
costs.  

https://www.rdck.ca/assets/Government/Documents/2014-04-21_RDCK_Electoral-Areas-8%205x11.pdf


As you know, we are seeing ever more severe wildfires, storms, heat waves and 
droughts. Taxpayers are currently on the hook for paying the costs, while oil companies 
are making record profits. These multinational companies spent millions over decades 
to deceive, deny and distract us to prevent action on climate change. (Please use your 
own words) 
 
[Close by tying in to what you love about living where you do and how that is threatened 
by climate change.] 
 
Thank you. 
 
Sincerely, 
[Name and address] 
 


	RDCK Board of Directors emails 
	Sample letter – please personalize and make your own 

